
Construction of Equipment Shed & Material Shed, and Lot Improvements in the Copiah County Industrial Park, known as State Project
Nos. BWO-3202-15(001) / 503624302, BWO-3203-15(001) / 503624303 & LWO-3067-15(002) / 503624301 in Copiah County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $3,433,023.30

Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Greenbriar Digging Service
LP

Chris Albritton Construction
Company, Inc.

T. L. Wallace Construction,
Inc.

$2,601,700.00 $2,731,203.28 $3,090,170.50

1 2 3

0010 201-A001 Clearing and Grubbing 1.000 LS 15,000.00 75,000.00 11,500.00

0020 203-A001 Unclassified Excavation, FM, AH 4,800.000 CY 7.25 10.58 16.25

0030 203-EX021 Borrow Excavation, AH, FME, Class B9-6 29,000.000 CY 19.50 20.18 26.25

0040 209-A005 Geotextile Stabilization, Type V, Non-Woven 11,330.000 SY 2.00 2.14 3.30

0050 213-C001 Superphosphate 1.000 TON 1,150.00 1,150.00 1,170.00

0060 216-B001 Solid Sodding, Bermuda 1,500.000 SY 9.00 8.05 8.20

0070 219-A001 Watering 15.000 KGAL 20.00 20.00 20.00

0080 223-A001 Mowing 7.000 ACRE 50.00 50.00 50.00

0090 225-A001 Grassing 7.000 ACRE 2,000.00 1,092.50 1,110.00

0100 225-B001 Agricultural Limestone 4.000 TON 130.00 126.50 129.00

0110 225-C001 Mulch, Vegetative Mulch 14.000 TON 275.00 258.75 263.00

0120 226-A001 Temporary Grassing 7.000 ACRE 1,900.00 1,035.00 1,060.00

0130 237-A002 Wattles, 20" 900.000 LF 7.00 10.35 8.85

0140 249-A001 Riprap for Erosion Control 50.000 TON 105.00 156.40 110.00

0150 602-A001 Reinforcing Steel 1,000.000 LBS 1.25 3.74 2.85

0160 603-ALT002 15" Type A Alternate Pipe 224.000 LF 45.00 62.88 61.00

0170 603-ALT003 18" Type A Alternate Pipe 427.000 LF 50.00 91.98 65.50

0180 603-ALT006 24" Type A Alternate Pipe 224.000 LF 75.00 99.90 79.00

0190 603-ALT009 30" Type A Alternate Pipe 270.000 LF 100.00 101.73 93.00

0200 603-CA011 18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III 60.000 LF 65.00 94.25 98.00

0210 603-CB003 18" Reinforced Concrete End Section 4.000 EA 850.00 891.25 979.00

0220 603-CB004 24" Reinforced Concrete End Section 4.000 EA 1,000.00 1,121.25 1,210.00

0230 603-CB005 30" Reinforced Concrete End Section 1.000 EA 1,150.00 1,322.50 1,410.00

0240 604-A001 Castings 1,400.000 LBS 5.00 5.75 5.50

0250 604-B001 Gratings 1,708.000 LBS 5.00 5.75 5.50

0260 607-B026 72" Type I Chain Link Fence, Class I , With Top Guard 1,950.000 LF 27.00 26.78 27.50
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Construction of Equipment Shed & Material Shed, and Lot Improvements in the Copiah County Industrial Park, known as State Project
Nos. BWO-3202-15(001) / 503624302, BWO-3203-15(001) / 503624303 & LWO-3067-15(002) / 503624301 in Copiah County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $3,433,023.30

Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Greenbriar Digging Service
LP

Chris Albritton Construction
Company, Inc.

T. L. Wallace Construction,
Inc.

$2,601,700.00 $2,731,203.28 $3,090,170.50

1 2 3

0270 607-G098 Gate, 16' x  6'  Double Chain Link with Top Guard 4.000 EA 2,000.00 2,012.50 1,640.00

0280 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 40,000.00 250,000.00 164,000.00

0290 815-A006 Loose Riprap, Size 200 60.000 TON 105.00 156.40 92.00

0300 815-F002 Sediment Control Stone 50.000 TON 105.00 87.40 159.00

0310 907-234-A001 Temporary Silt Fence 550.000 LF 5.00 5.75 4.70

0320 907-242-A001 Construction of Equipment Shed 1.000 LS 785,000.00 700,000.00 625,000.00

0330 907-242-A001 Construction of Material Shed 1.000 LS 520,000.00 376,000.00 740,000.00

0340 907-601-B001 Class "B" Structural Concrete, Minor Structures 12.000 CY 2,400.00 2,490.90 2,900.00

0350 907-618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 2,000.00 5,000.00 5,840.00

0360 304-F001 3/4" and Down Crushed Stone Base 5,000.000 TON

0370 304-F002 Size 610 Crushed Stone Base 5,000.000 TON 70.00 73.60 77.75

0380 304-F003 Size 825B Crushed Stone Base 5,000.000 TON
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Construction of Equipment Shed & Material Shed, and Lot Improvements in the Copiah County Industrial Park, known as State Project
Nos. BWO-3202-15(001) / 503624302, BWO-3203-15(001) / 503624303 & LWO-3067-15(002) / 503624301 in Copiah County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $3,433,023.30

Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Joe McGee Construction
Company, Inc.

$3,604,495.10

4

0010 201-A001 Clearing and Grubbing 1.000 LS 315,000.00

0020 203-A001 Unclassified Excavation, FM, AH 4,800.000 CY 8.75

0030 203-EX021 Borrow Excavation, AH, FME, Class B9-6 29,000.000 CY 24.50

0040 209-A005 Geotextile Stabilization, Type V, Non-Woven 11,330.000 SY 3.40

0050 213-C001 Superphosphate 1.000 TON 1,150.00

0060 216-B001 Solid Sodding, Bermuda 1,500.000 SY 8.00

0070 219-A001 Watering 15.000 KGAL 20.00

0080 223-A001 Mowing 7.000 ACRE 50.00

0090 225-A001 Grassing 7.000 ACRE 1,075.00

0100 225-B001 Agricultural Limestone 4.000 TON 125.00

0110 225-C001 Mulch, Vegetative Mulch 14.000 TON 255.00

0120 226-A001 Temporary Grassing 7.000 ACRE 1,015.00

0130 237-A002 Wattles, 20" 900.000 LF 9.00

0140 249-A001 Riprap for Erosion Control 50.000 TON 91.50

0150 602-A001 Reinforcing Steel 1,000.000 LBS 2.59

0160 603-ALT002 15" Type A Alternate Pipe 224.000 LF 43.05

0170 603-ALT003 18" Type A Alternate Pipe 427.000 LF 49.00

0180 603-ALT006 24" Type A Alternate Pipe 224.000 LF 72.00

0190 603-ALT009 30" Type A Alternate Pipe 270.000 LF 85.50

0200 603-CA011 18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III 60.000 LF 72.50

0210 603-CB003 18" Reinforced Concrete End Section 4.000 EA 1,625.00

0220 603-CB004 24" Reinforced Concrete End Section 4.000 EA 2,390.00

0230 603-CB005 30" Reinforced Concrete End Section 1.000 EA 2,515.00

0240 604-A001 Castings 1,400.000 LBS 3.30

0250 604-B001 Gratings 1,708.000 LBS 3.30

0260 607-B026 72" Type I Chain Link Fence, Class I , With Top Guard 1,950.000 LF 28.00
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Construction of Equipment Shed & Material Shed, and Lot Improvements in the Copiah County Industrial Park, known as State Project
Nos. BWO-3202-15(001) / 503624302, BWO-3203-15(001) / 503624303 & LWO-3067-15(002) / 503624301 in Copiah County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $3,433,023.30

Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Joe McGee Construction
Company, Inc.

$3,604,495.10

4

0270 607-G098 Gate, 16' x  6'  Double Chain Link with Top Guard 4.000 EA 1,675.00

0280 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 360,000.00

0290 815-A006 Loose Riprap, Size 200 60.000 TON 96.00

0300 815-F002 Sediment Control Stone 50.000 TON 96.00

0310 907-234-A001 Temporary Silt Fence 550.000 LF 5.25

0320 907-242-A001 Construction of Equipment Shed 1.000 LS 710,000.00

0330 907-242-A001 Construction of Material Shed 1.000 LS 500,000.00

0340 907-601-B001 Class "B" Structural Concrete, Minor Structures 12.000 CY 4,000.00

0350 907-618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 155,000.00

0360 304-F001 3/4" and Down Crushed Stone Base 5,000.000 TON

0370 304-F002 Size 610 Crushed Stone Base 5,000.000 TON

0380 304-F003 Size 825B Crushed Stone Base 5,000.000 TON 100.00
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